

DJ Basin Safety Council, Inc.

The DJ Basin safety Council was founded with the following mission statement:

"To promote safety, environmental stewardship, and standardized training for all contractors and employees in the DJ Basin, and encourage a cordial working relationship with the municipalities and citizens of Colorado".

We wish to promote safety, health and well being for all companies and their employees. We hold monthly meetings to disseminate information about safety in the industry, as well as any topics that may affect, or may be beneficial for our our member companies. Speakers are welcome to share safety related news and upcoming events with the membership.

Our goal is to encourage all companies large and small to value the safety of their employees, take environmental responsibility to conduct our industries' work operations in a safe and effective manner, and encourage amicability with the citizens and leaders of the communities and municipalities where we work and live.

Membership is encouraged for all companies and contractors who wish to participate in the administration and/or development of the DJ Basin Safety Council Inc. The annual membership fee allows each company one vote in any elections during the year that may be held.

Required membership fee of \$250.00 per year is used for the administration and development of the DJ Basin Safety Council Inc. museum, community education programs, oil and gas training, policies, & procedures.

Visit us on-line at: djbsafety.org



DJ Basin Safety Council Inc. Sub-Contractor Membership Application Form

Fax:	Alternate Phone Number:
	City/State/Zip:
_	
	set forth by the DJ Basin Safety Council Inc. I/we will ill be renewed in January of each year for the amount 1.
	Date://
isin Safety Council, Inc	
	– he policies and procedures Council Inc. Membership w ded, no refund will be giver